
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

     SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

      1  2  3  KENTUCKY DERBY                4 
 
 

     
 
 

9:45 
10:30 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 

 
 

3:00 
6:00 

Bible With Blake 
Exercise with Colleen 
One on One Visits 
Blake Bingo 
Wine Down 
Wednesday with Chuck 
Lawson(F) 
Scenic Drive 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Thera Band Thursday 
Flower Arranging 
Yahtzee 
Walking Club 
Craft Corner 
Movie Time 

10:00  
1:00 

 
1:30 
2:00   
3:00   
6:00   

Bible with Michael 
Metro Physical 
Therapy 
Health Tips: Hydration 
Finish The Line 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:45 
10:00 
1:00 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 Sing Church Hymns 
 Chair Yoga 
Are you Smarter than a 
5th grader? 
Blake Bakers: Strawberry 
Shortcake Lush 
Brain Quiz 
Movie Night 
 

CINCO DE MAYO               5  NURSES DAY                       6  7  8  9  10  11 
9:00 

 
10:00 
11:30 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00  
6:00 

Generations United 
Church & Po Folks 
Movie Matinee 
Cinco De Mayo 
Lunch(F) 
Service with Pastor 
Butler 
Blake Bingo 
Pinata  
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Gulfarium  
Movie Matinee 
Checkers 
Adult Coloring 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:45 
11:00 

 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Catholic Communion 
Senior Fitness: Rage of 
Motion 
Travel the Globe: 
Mexico City 
Men’s Club 
Which Came First 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Bible with Blake 
Exercise with Karen 
One on One Visits 
Blake Bingo 
Alaqua Visit 
Scenic Drive 
Movie Night 
 

9:45 
10:30 

 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Thera Band Thursday 
Word Game: Balloon 
Burst 
Uno 
Walking Club 
Craft Corner 
Movie Night 

10:00 
1:00 
1:30  

 
 

2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Bible with Michael 
YouTube Exercise 
Health Tips: 
Importance of Skin 
Care 
Domino’s 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:30 

 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Praise & Worship 
Chair Tai Chi 
Garden Club 
Christ Our King Episcopal 
Church with Coco 
Popsicle Social 
Card Games 
Movie Night 
 

MOTHER’S DAY               12  13  14  15  16  PIZZA PARTY DAY           17  18 
9:00 
10:00 
11:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

Online Church 
Movie Matinee 
Mother’s Day Brunch 
Service with Pastor 
Butler 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Daily Devotional 
Dance Chair Exercise 
Domino’s 
Manicure Monday 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
11:00 

 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Catholic Communion 
Senior Fitness: Workout 
4 Arthritis 
Travel the Globe: 
Puerto Rico 
Men’s Club 
Pub Trivia 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
11:00 
1:00 
1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

Bible with Blake 
Exercise with Colleen 
One on One Visits 
Blake Bingo 
Hearing Life 
Wine Down Wednesday 
with Dean Sadowski (F) 
Scenic Drive 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00  

Thera Band Thursday 
Flower Arranging 
Cup Game 
Walking Club 
Craft Corner 
Movie Night 

10:00 
1:00 
1:30 

 
2:00  

 
3:00 
6:00 

Bible with Michael 
Metro Physical Therapy 
Health Tips: Staying 
Active 
Birthday Bash with 
Michael Bethea 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Praise & Worship 
Chair Yoga 
Word Game: Balloon Burst 
Matinee Movie 
Walk to Café Ice Cream 
Watch Live Webcam 
Movie Night 
 

WORLD BAKING DAY     19  20  21  22  23  24  25 
9:00 
10:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Online Church 
Movie Matinee 
Service with Pastor 
Butler 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 
 

9:45  
10:30 

 
12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Daily Devotional 
Monday Movement 
with Karen 
AMC Theater 
Uno 
Manicure Monday 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 

 
9:45 
11:00  

 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00   

 
Catholic Communion 
Senior Fitness: Seated 
Back Stretch 
Travel the Globe: Costa 
Rica  
Men’s Club 
Sequencing Game 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
11:00 
1:00  
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Bible with Blake 
Exercise with Karen 
One on One Visits 
Blake Bingo 
Country Karaoke 
Scenic Drive 
Crawfish Boil (F) 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Thera Band Thursday 
Boggle 
Family Feud 
Walking Club 
Craft Corner 
Movie Night 

10:00 
1:00 
1:30 

 
2:00 
3:00 

6:00    

Bible with Michael 
YouTube Exercise 
Health Tips: 
Importance of Sleep 
Domino’s 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:30 

 
2:30 
3:30 
6:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Chair Tai Chi 
Garden Club 
Christ Our King Episcopal 
Church with Coco 
Popcorn Social 
Card Games 
Movie Night 

               26  MEMORIAL DAY              27  28  29  30  31    

9:00 
 

10:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

Generations United 
Church & Pepito’s  
Movie Matinee 
Service with Pastor 
Butler 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45   
10:30 
1:00  
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00   

 
 

Daily Devotional 
Dance Chair Exercise 
Scattergories 
Manicure Monday 
Patriotic Happy Hour 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
11:00 

 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Catholic Communion 
Senior Fitness: Core 
Strengthening 
Travel the Globe: Brazil 
Men’s Club 
Always or Never Trivia 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 

 
 

3:00 
6:00 

Bible with Blake 
Exercise with Colleen 
One on One Visits 
Blake Bingo 
Wine Down 
Wednesday with Susan 
Calderazzo 
Scenic Drive 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 
 

Thera Band Thursday 
Flower Arranging 
What Did it Cost? 
Walking Club 
Craft Corner 
Movie Night 

10:00 
1:00 

 
1:30 

 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Bible with Michael 
Metro Physical 
Therapy 
Health Tips: Healthy 
Diet 
Domino’s 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 

THE BLAKE AT MIRAMAR BEACH | MC | LATIN RHYTHMS  

FAMILY EVENTS 
1st‐Wine Down Wednesday 
5th‐ Cinco De Mayo Lunch 
12th‐ Mother’s Day Brunch 
15th‐ Wine Down Wednesday 
17th‐ Birthday Bash 
22nd‐ Crawfish Boil 
29th‐ Wine Down Wednesday 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
*Every Sunday Pastor Butler with Faith 
Assembly 
*Every Tuesday Catholic Communion with 
Resurrection Church 
*Every Wednesday Pastor Blake with Heritage 
Church of Freeport 
*Every Friday Michael with Destiney 
*Every other Saturday Coco with Christ Our 
King Episcopal Church  
1st‐ Chuck Lawson 
8th – Alaqua Animal Refuge 
15th‐ Dean Sadowski 
17th‐ Michael Bethea 
 29th‐ Susan Caldrazzo 
 

OUTINGS   
1st‐ Scenic Drive 
5th‐ Generations United Church 
5th‐ Po Folks 
6th‐Gulfarium 
8th‐ Scenic Drive 
15th‐ Scenic Drive 
20th‐ AMC Theater 
22nd‐ Scenic Drive 
26th‐ Generations United Church 
26th‐ Pepito’s 
29th‐ Scenic Drive 

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 

MAY 2024  


