

## **FAMILY EVENTS**

1<sup>st</sup>-Wine Down Wednesday

5<sup>th</sup>- Cinco De Mayo Lunch

12<sup>th</sup>- Mother's Day Brunch

15<sup>th</sup>- Wine Down Wednesday

17<sup>th</sup>- Birthday Bash

22<sup>nd</sup>- Crawfish Boil

29<sup>th</sup>- Wine Down Wednesday

## **SPECIAL GUESTS**

\*Every Sunday Pastor Butler with Faith Assembly

\*Every Tuesday Catholic Communion with Resurrection Church

\*Every Wednesday Pastor Blake with Heritage Church of Freeport

\*Every Friday Michael with Destiney

\*Every other Saturday Coco with Christ Our King Episcopal Church

1<sup>st</sup>- Chuck Lawson

8<sup>th</sup> – Alaqua Animal Refuge

15<sup>th</sup>- Dean Sadowski

17<sup>th</sup>- Michael Bethea

29th- Susan Caldrazzo

## **OUTINGS**

1<sup>st</sup>- Scenic Drive

5<sup>th</sup>- Generations United Church

5<sup>th</sup>- Po Folks

6<sup>th</sup>-Gulfarium

8<sup>th</sup>- Scenic Drive

15<sup>th</sup>- Scenic Drive

20<sup>th</sup>- AMC Theater

22<sup>nd</sup>- Scenic Drive

26<sup>th</sup>- Generations United Church

26<sup>th</sup>- Pepito's

29<sup>th</sup>- Scenic Drive

## THE BLAKE AT MIRAMAR BEACH | MC | LATIN RHYTHMS

	SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY	1	WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
M	AY 2024	1		6		9:45 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00	Bible With Blake Exercise with Colleen One on One Visits Blake Bingo Wine Down Wednesday with Chuck Lawson(F) Scenic Drive Movie Night	9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Flower Arranging Yahtzee Walking Club Craft Corner	10:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible with Michael Metro Physical Therapy Health Tips: Hydration Finish The Line Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:45 10:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Sing Church Hymn Chair Yoga Are you Smarter th 5 <sup>th</sup> grader? Blake Bakers: Strav Shortcake Lush Brain Quiz Movie Night	han a
CINICO	DE MAYO 5	MIIDS	ES DAY 6		7		8		9		10			11
9:00 10:00 11:30 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Generations United Church & Po Folks Movie Matinee Cinco De Mayo Lunch(F) Service with Pastor Butler Blake Bingo Pinata Movie Night		Gulfarium Movie Matinee Checkers Adult Coloring Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:45 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Catholic Communion Senior Fitness: Rage of Motion Travel the Globe: Mexico City Men's Club Which Came First Movie Night	9:45 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible with Blake Exercise with Karen One on One Visits Blake Bingo Alaqua Visit Scenic Drive Movie Night	9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Thera Band Thursday Word Game: Balloon Burst Uno Walking Club Craft Corner Movie Night	10:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible with Michael YouTube Exercise Health Tips: Importance of Skin Care Domino's Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:45 10:00 10:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 6:00	Praise & Worship Chair Tai Chi Garden Club Christ Our King Epi Church with Coco Popsicle Social Card Games Movie Night	
	ER'S DAY 12		13		14		15		16	PIZZA	PARTY DAY 17			18
9:00 10:00 <b>11:30</b> 2:00 3:00 6:00	Online Church Movie Matinee Mother's Day Brunch Service with Pastor Butler Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Daily Devotional Dance Chair Exercise Domino's Manicure Monday Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:45 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Catholic Communion Senior Fitness: Workout 4 Arthritis Travel the Globe: Puerto Rico Men's Club Pub Trivia Movie Night	9:45 10:30 11:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible with Blake Exercise with Colleen One on One Visits Blake Bingo Hearing Life Wine Down Wednesday with Dean Sadowski (F) Scenic Drive Movie Night	9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Thera Band Thursday Flower Arranging Cup Game Walking Club Craft Corner Movie Night	10:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible with Michael Metro Physical Therapy Health Tips: Staying Active Birthday Bash with Michael Bethea Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Praise & Worship Chair Yoga Word Game: Balloon Matinee Movie Walk to Café Ice Crea Watch Live Webcam Movie Night	
WORL	D BAKING DAY 19		20		21		22		23		24			2
	Online Church Movie Matinee Service with Pastor Butler Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:45 10:30 <b>12:30</b> 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Monday Movement with Karen	9:45 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Catholic Communion Senior Fitness: Seated Back Stretch Travel the Globe: Costa Rica Men's Club Sequencing Game Movie Night	9:45 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Bible with Blake Exercise with Karen One on One Visits Blake Bingo Country Karaoke Scenic Drive Crawfish Boil (F) Movie Night	1	Thera Band Thursday Boggle Family Feud Walking Club Craft Corner Movie Night	1:00	Bible with Michael YouTube Exercise Health Tips: Importance of Sleep Domino's Blake Bingo Movie Night		Praise & Worship Chair Tai Chi Garden Club Christ Our King Epi Church with Coco Popcorn Social Card Games Movie Night	iscopa
9:00 10:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Generations United Church & Pepito's Movie Matinee Service with Pastor Butler Blake Bingo Movie Night		DRIAL DAY  Daily Devotional Dance Chair Exercise Scattergories Manicure Monday Patriotic Happy Hour Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:45 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Catholic Communion Senior Fitness: Core Strengthening Travel the Globe: Brazil Men's Club Always or Never Trivia Movie Night	9:45 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible with Blake Exercise with Colleen One on One Visits Blake Bingo Wine Down Wednesday with Susan Calderazzo Scenic Drive Movie Night	10:00 1:00 2:00 3:00	Thera Band Thursday Flower Arranging What Did it Cost? Walking Club Craft Corner Movie Night	2:00 3:00	Bible with Michael Metro Physical Therapy Health Tips: Healthy Diet Domino's Blake Bingo Movie Night	TALTER PROTESTAL AND THE PROTE		THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE